
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Czysz-Deboer1661
Team Washington

9.375 9.375 9.7509.450 37.950
9 2T 2 1T 1

1

Madi Dagen1447
Team NorCal

9.300 9.350 9.7509.475 37.875
11T 4T 1 1T 2

2

Charissa Chou1448
Team NorCal

9.325 9.350 9.4509.375 37.500
10 4T 3 10 3

3

Anna Haywood1454
Team Pennsylvania

9.500 9.275 9.6259.050 37.450
1T 8T 11 3 4

4

Savannah Dunbar1646
Team New Mexico

9.475 9.375 9.3759.200 37.425
4 2T 7T 12T 5

5

Isabel Herczeg1431
Team Mass A

9.400 9.225 9.5259.175 37.325
7T 12T 9 5T 6

6

Abby Kaufman1654
Team Pennsylvania

9.425 9.000 9.4759.250 37.150
5T 22 5T 9 7

7

Madeline O'Neil1631
Team Mass A

9.500 8.850 9.5009.075 36.925
1T 27 10 7T 8

8

Courtney Mitchell1420
Team Kansas

9.300 9.075 9.2259.275 36.875
11T 16T 4 19T 9

9

Kayla Porter1459
Team Washington

9.300 8.900 9.3759.200 36.775
11T 26 7T 12T 10

10

Marissa Alvarez1640
Team Missouri

9.425 9.150 9.1008.950 36.625
5T 15 14 23T 11

11

Natalie Wojcik1655
Team Pennsylvania

8.875 9.300 9.4008.975 36.550
28T 6T 13 11 12

12

Julia O'Sullivan1633
Team Mass A

9.300 8.675 9.2509.250 36.475
11T 28 5T 17T 13

13

Maleah Hall1642
Team Missouri

9.250 9.050 9.2508.900 36.450
16T 18T 15 17T 14

14

Melanie Schattle1658
Team Texas

9.225 9.250 9.5008.400 36.375
18 11 29 7T 15T

15T

Shea Russo1436
Team Mass B

9.100 9.300 9.2258.750 36.375
24T 6T 20T 19T 15T

15T

Erica Pang1649
Team NorCal

9.400 9.675 8.6258.650 36.350
7T 1 24T 32T 17

17

Haley Tomlinson1628
Team Maryland

9.200 8.925 9.3758.800 36.300
19T 25 17T 12T 18

18

Taylor Lawson1453
Team Pennsylvania

8.875 9.175 9.1009.025 36.175
28T 14 12 23T 19

19

Chloe Covell1434
Team Mass B

9.500 9.275 9.3008.000 36.075
1T 8T 31 16 20

20

Maren Kavanagh1611
Team Illinois North

9.175 9.050 9.1258.575 35.925
21 18T 26 22 21

21



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 15 & Up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Briani Judice1445
Team New Mexico

9.025 9.000 9.0758.500 35.600
1 1 1 2 1

1

Paige Smith1441
Team Missouri

8.675 7.900 9.1758.450 34.200
3 2 2 1 2

2

Ashli Elrod1616
Team Indiana

8.950 7.800 8.2508.175 33.175
2 3 3 4 3

3

Emily Creamer1629
Team Maryland

8.575 6.550 8.9007.875 31.900
4 4 4 3 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 13-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Tapio1604
Team Connecticut

9.425 9.275 9.1009.175 36.975
2 2 4 10T 1

1

Meagan Harden1450
Team Oklahoma

9.350 8.950 9.1509.500 36.950
5 5 1 8 2

2

Jillian Ohlemeier1660
Team Washington

9.450 8.750 9.4509.125 36.775
1 9T 5 4 3

3

Leah Nicholson1601
Team Alabama

9.400 8.900 9.5258.650 36.475
3 6 10T 2 4

4

Savannah Stevenson1619
Team Kansas

9.225 8.725 9.5758.725 36.250
13 11 8 1 5T

5T

Lincy Smith1427
Team Louisana

9.200 8.800 9.2259.025 36.250
14T 7T 6 6T 5T

5T

Savanna Smith1651
Team Oklahoma

8.850 9.325 9.3008.700 36.175
23 1 9 5 7

7

Rikki Uhrich1460
Team Washington

9.000 8.400 9.4759.225 36.100
19T 15 3 3 8

8

Mackenzie Lee1405
Team Connecticut

9.250 8.975 8.7758.900 35.900
10T 4 7 20 9

9

Ariana Brooks1439
Team Michigan

9.200 8.800 8.9258.625 35.550
14T 7T 12 15T 10

10

Brenna Huckaby1425
Team Louisana

8.575 7.950 9.2259.400 35.150
24T 22 2 6T 11

11

Erin Cromwell1634
Team Mass B

9.250 8.425 8.9258.500 35.100
10T 14 13T 15T 12

12

Danielle Matkin1609
Team Idaho

9.125 9.025 8.9257.900 34.975
18 3 21 15T 13

13

Keegan McCaffrey1639
Team Michigan

9.300 8.475 9.1257.925 34.825
8T 13 20 9 14

14

Briana Gochett1424
Team Kentucky

8.975 8.250 9.0508.500 34.775
21T 17 13T 12 15

15

Bethany Massey1622
Team Kentucky

8.575 8.375 8.9758.650 34.575
24T 16 10T 13 16

16

Candler Goss1623
Team Kentucky

9.325 8.100 9.1008.025 34.550
6T 20 18 10T 17

17

Savannah Beard1613
Team Illinois South

9.375 8.050 8.6008.375 34.400
4 21 15 22 18

18

Ravyne Barnett1416
Team Indiana

8.975 8.150 8.8008.350 34.275
21T 18T 16 18T 19

19

Samantha Elder1422
Team Kentucky

9.250 7.925 8.8008.250 34.225
10T 23 17 18T 20

20

Julia Mastracci1638
Team Michigan

9.325 8.750 8.7007.200 33.975
6T 9T 25 21 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 13-14 yrs
Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Christian Browning1423
Team Kentucky

9.300 8.150 8.9507.350 33.750
8T 18T 24 14 22

22

Danielle Knoll1440
Team Missouri

9.000 8.550 8.1257.800 33.475
19T 12 23 26 23

23

Caitlin Tatarek1614
Team Illinois South

9.150 7.800 8.3007.850 33.100
17 24T 22 25 24

24

Cory Tatarek1413
Team Illinois South

8.450 7.800 8.3258.000 32.575
26 24T 19 24 25

25

Mackenzie Davis1415
Team Illinois South

9.200 5.200 8.5756.300 29.275
14T 26 26 23 26

26



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendall Fox1657
Team Texas

9.325 9.425 9.5009.550 37.800
8T 2T 1 3 1

1

Courtney Deavers1603
Team Alabama

9.275 9.325 9.5259.350 37.475
12 6T 4 2 2

2

Hannah Knoot1648
Team NorCal

9.375 9.650 9.3009.125 37.450
7 1 7 6T 3

3

Madalene Steichen1449
Team Oklahoma

9.400 9.000 9.5509.275 37.225
4T 16 6 1 4

4

Leta Dickinson1647
Team NorCal

9.425 9.300 9.0509.375 37.150
2T 8T 3 17T 5

5

Madison Bush1656
Team Texas

9.400 9.200 9.1009.300 37.000
4T 10 5 16 6

6

Emily Karzon1429
Team Maryland

8.950 9.325 9.1259.400 36.800
20 6T 2 12T 7

7

Yugoslavia Gonzalez1451
Team Oklahoma

9.425 9.425 9.1258.800 36.775
2T 2T 10T 12T 8

8

Kristina Jones1644
Team New Mexico

9.300 9.125 9.3009.025 36.750
11 12 8 6T 9

9

Samantha Dande1458
Team Washington

9.200 9.300 9.4008.800 36.700
15 8T 10T 4 10

10

Meredith Daniel1401
Team Alabama

9.025 9.375 9.3758.550 36.325
19 5 13 5 11

11

Sydney Johnson1606
Team Connecticut

9.525 9.025 9.1508.100 35.800
1 14T 23T 10T 12

12

Carson Williams1403
Team Alabama

9.225 9.150 8.8008.400 35.575
13T 11 18 24 13

13

Caroline Hollier1426
Team Louisana

8.600 9.025 8.9508.925 35.500
27 14T 9 20T 14

14

Amanda Benoit1636
Team Mass B

9.325 8.650 9.1258.375 35.475
8T 19 19 12T 15

15

Summer Stewart1402
Team Alabama

8.725 9.400 9.2008.100 35.425
24T 4 23T 9 16

16

Michele Barnes1624
Team Kentucky

9.325 8.600 8.8758.475 35.275
8T 20 15T 22 17

17

Kaitlin Mohr1409
Team Idaho

9.075 8.825 8.9508.300 35.150
16T 17 20T 20T 18

18

Julia Motala1437
Team Michigan

9.075 8.675 9.0008.300 35.050
16T 18 20T 19 19

19

Maria Bitner1444
Team New Mexico

9.400 8.550 8.7257.950 34.625
4T 21 25 25 20

20

Crista Mae Palermo1443
Team New Mexico

8.775 8.450 8.8508.500 34.575
22T 22 14 23 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12 yrs
Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylin Mathiesen1410
Team Illinois North

8.550 8.300 9.1508.425 34.425
28 23 17 10T 22

22

Hunter Bode1411
Team Illinois North

9.075 7.300 9.0508.800 34.225
16T 28 10T 17T 23

23

Nora Carlblom1428
Team Maryland

8.775 9.050 9.2757.075 34.175
22T 13 28 8 24

24

Kathleen Jones1417
Team Indiana

8.925 8.050 8.5508.275 33.800
21 24 22 28 25

25

Jessica Tran1607
Team Idaho

8.675 7.550 9.1257.800 33.150
26 27 26 12T 26

26

Kaylee Nichols1414
Team Illinois South

8.725 7.200 8.6008.475 33.000
24T 29 15T 27 27

27

Madeline Enno1615
Team Illinois South

9.225 7.900 8.2257.300 32.650
13T 25 27 29 28

28

Georgia Presley1274
Team Connecticut

8.350 7.750 8.7006.750 31.550
29 26 29 26 29

29



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erica Fuchs1452
Team Pennsylvania

9.275 9.475 9.4509.300 37.500
12 1 8T 7T 1

1

Bria Northrop1620
Team Kansas

9.325 9.250 9.6259.275 37.475
10T 12 10 1 2

2

Payton Bellows1435
Team Mass B

9.350 9.325 9.3259.400 37.400
7T 5T 2T 15 3

3

Ashleigh Hanna1626
Team Louisana

9.150 9.150 9.5509.525 37.375
17T 14* 1 3 4T

4T

Bailey Broussard1627
Team Louisana

9.350 9.150 9.5009.375 37.375
7T 14* 4 5T 4T

4T

Kylie Gordon1446
Team NorCal

9.450 9.325 9.5259.050 37.350
2T 5T 15 4 6T

6T

Megan Heiges1653
Team Pennsylvania

9.425 9.275 9.4509.200 37.350
5 9T 13 7T 6T

6T

Jaelynn Payne1645
Team New Mexico

9.450 9.325 9.1509.300 37.225
2T 5T 8T 19T 8

8

Lauren Banner1650
Team Oklahoma

9.125 9.350 9.3509.350 37.175
19 4 5T 13T 9

9

Alexis Takara1659
Team Washington

9.500 8.825 9.4259.400 37.150
1 21 2T 9T 10

10

Daisy Todd1430
Team Maryland

9.175 9.400 9.1509.350 37.075
16 2T 5T 19T 11

11

Morgan Hoffman1421
Team Kansas

9.100 9.150 9.5759.225 37.050
20T 14T 12 2 12

12

Sara Calabro1433
Team Mass A

9.350 9.400 9.4258.675 36.850
7T 2T 20 9T 13T

13T

Emily Gardiner1652
Team Oklahoma

9.150 9.075 9.3009.325 36.850
17T 18 7 16 13T

13T

Mackenzie Westmorland1625
Team Louisana

9.225 8.850 9.5009.250 36.825
13T 20 11 5T 15

15

Kailyn Mize1618
Team Indiana

9.375 9.275 9.3758.700 36.725
6 9T 19 12 16

16

Lauren Barash1419
Team Kansas

9.325 8.675 9.2509.175 36.425
10T 22 14 18 17T

17T

Cori White1456
Team Texas

9.225 9.300 9.1508.750 36.425
13T 8 18 19T 17T

17T

Georgiana DePaugh1455
Team Texas

9.000 9.275 9.0758.925 36.275
23 9T 17 24 19

19

Sara Becker1612
Team Illinois North

8.950 9.175 9.3508.600 36.075
24 13 21 13T 20

20

Madeline Jacobs1610
Team Illinois North

9.075 9.050 9.4008.450 35.975
22 19 24 11 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 11 yrs
Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Macgregor1404
Team Connecticut

9.450 9.125 9.0508.300 35.925
2T 17 25 25 22

22

Katie Schroeder1412
Team Illinois North

8.725 8.300 9.2758.500 34.800
25 25 22T 17 23

23

Ella Moss1408
Team Idaho

8.525 7.950 8.9008.975 34.350
28 28 16 26 24

24

Abbi Murphy1608
Team Idaho

9.100 8.075 9.1507.950 34.275
20T 26T 28 19T 25

25

Marissa Aniolowski1406
Team Connecticut

8.650 8.475 8.5758.500 34.200
26T 24 22T 28 26

26

Alexi Speas1407
Team Idaho

8.650 8.525 8.6008.150 33.925
26T 23 26 27 27

27

Danielle LeClerc1275
Team Maryland

9.200 8.075 9.1000.000 26.375
15 26T 29 23 28

28

Leah Fine1630
Team Maryland

0.000 0.000 0.0008.050 8.050
29 29 27 29 29

29



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 10:07 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 187.800 46.975 47.350 46.400 47.0751 Team NorCal
51 1 2T

1446 Kylie Gordon 9.450 9.325 9.050 9.525
1447 Madi Dagen 9.350 9.475 9.750
1448 Charissa Chou 9.325 9.350 9.375 9.450
1647 Leta Dickinson 9.425 9.375 9.050
1648 Hannah Knoot 9.375 9.650 9.125 9.300
1649 Erica Pang 9.400 9.675

X 186.225 46.500 46.500 45.825 47.4002 Team Pennsylvania
36 2 5

1452 Erica Fuchs 9.275 9.475 9.300 9.450
1453 Taylor Lawson 9.175 9.025
1454 Anna Haywood 9.500 9.275 9.050 9.625
1653 Megan Heiges 9.425 9.275 9.200 9.450
1654 Abby Kaufman 9.425 9.250 9.475
1655 Natalie Wojcik 8.875 9.300 9.400

X 185.875 46.825 45.150 46.400 47.5003 Team Washington
22 8 2T

1458 Samantha Dande 9.200 9.300 9.400
1459 Kayla Porter 9.300 8.900 9.200
1460 Rikki Uhrich 9.225 9.475
1659 Alexis Takara 9.500 8.825 9.400 9.425
1660 Jillian Ohlemeier 9.450 8.750 9.125 9.450
1661 Jada Czysz-Deboer 9.375 9.375 9.450 9.750

X 185.525 46.450 46.175 46.250 46.6504 Team Oklahoma
78 5 4

1449 Madalene Steichen 9.400 9.000 9.275 9.550
1450 Meagan Harden 9.350 9.500 9.150
1451 Yugoslavia Gonzalez 9.425 9.425 8.800
1650 Lauren Banner 9.125 9.350 9.350 9.350
1651 Savanna Smith 9.325 9.300
1652 Emily Gardiner 9.150 9.075 9.325 9.300



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 10:07 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 184.575 46.475 44.875 45.675 47.5505 Team Kansas
17 11T 6

1419 Lauren Barash 9.325 8.675 9.175 9.250
1420 Courtney Mitchell 9.300 9.075 9.275
1421 Morgan Hoffman 9.150 9.225 9.575
1619 Savannah Stevenson 9.225 8.725 8.725 9.575
1620 Bria Northrop 9.325 9.250 9.275 9.625
1621 Averie Beaty 9.300 9.525

X 184.425 46.325 46.450 45.325 46.3256 Team Texas
99 4 7

1455 Georgiana DePaugh 9.275 8.925 9.075
1456 Cori White 9.225 9.300 8.750 9.150
1457 Olivia Winterkamp 9.150 8.800
1656 Madison Bush 9.400 9.200 9.300 9.100
1657 Kendall Fox 9.325 9.425 9.550 9.500
1658 Melanie Schattle 9.225 9.250 9.500

X 184.075 45.525 44.975 46.575 47.0007 Team Louisana
616 10 1

1425 Brenna Huckaby 9.400 9.225
1426 Caroline Hollier 8.600 9.025
1427 Lincy Smith 9.200 8.800 9.025 9.225
1625 Mackenzie Westmorland 9.225 8.850 9.250 9.500
1626 Ashleigh Hanna 9.150 9.150 9.525 9.550
1627 Bailey Broussard 9.350 9.150 9.375 9.500

X 184.050 46.750 45.125 44.925 47.2508 Team Mass A
43 9 8

1431 Isabel Herczeg 9.400 9.225 9.175 9.525
1432 Allie Mauro 8.750 9.550
1433 Sara Calabro 9.350 9.400 8.675 9.425
1631 Madeline O'Neil 9.500 8.850 9.075 9.500
1632 Mary Connolly 9.200 8.975
1633 Julia O'Sullivan 9.300 8.675 9.250 9.250



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 3

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 10:07 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 182.600 45.950 46.475 43.750 46.4259 Team Alabama
813 3 10

1401 Meredith Daniel 9.025 9.375 8.550 9.375
1402 Summer Stewart 9.400 9.200
1403 Carson Williams 9.225 9.150 8.400 8.800
1601 Leah Nicholson 9.400 8.650 9.525
1602 Lauren Seaver 9.025 9.225 8.800
1603 Courtney Deavers 9.275 9.325 9.350 9.525

X 182.300 46.650 45.375 44.525 45.75010 Team New Mexico
144 7 9

1443 Crista Mae Palermo 8.500 8.850
1444 Maria Bitner 9.400 8.550
1445 Briani Judice 9.025 9.000 8.500 9.075
1644 Kristina Jones 9.300 9.125 9.025 9.300
1645 Jaelynn Payne 9.450 9.325 9.300 9.150
1646 Savannah Dunbar 9.475 9.375 9.200 9.375

X 181.600 46.525 45.525 43.500 46.05011 Team Mass B
115 6 11T

1434 Chloe Covell 9.500 9.275 9.300
1435 Payton Bellows 9.350 9.325 9.400 9.325
1436 Shea Russo 9.100 9.300 8.750 9.225
1634 Erin Cromwell 9.250 8.500
1635 Sierra DeMarinis 8.975 8.475 9.075
1636 Amanda Benoit 9.325 8.650 8.375 9.125

X 179.300 45.575 44.425 43.500 45.80012 Team Missouri
1315 13 11T

1440 Danielle Knoll 9.000 8.550
1441 Paige Smith 8.450 9.175
1442 Reese Roberts 8.800 8.400 8.700 9.375
1640 Marissa Alvarez 9.425 9.150 8.950 9.100
1641 Averi Kessler 9.100 9.275 8.500 8.900
1642 Maleah Hall 9.250 9.050 8.900 9.250



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 4

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 10:07 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 178.925 46.300 44.875 42.975 44.77513 Team Connecticut
1810 11T 14

1274 Georgia Presley 8.700
1404 Ashley Macgregor 9.450 9.125 8.300 9.050
1405 Mackenzie Lee 9.250 8.975 8.900 8.775
1406 Marissa Aniolowski 8.650 8.475 8.500
1604 Hannah Tapio 9.425 9.275 9.175 9.100
1606 Sydney Johnson 9.525 9.025 8.100 9.150

X 178.100 45.000 43.875 42.925 46.30014 Team Illinois North
1018 14 15

1410 Kaylin Mathiesen 8.300 9.150
1411 Hunter Bode 9.075 8.800
1412 Katie Schroeder 8.725 8.300 8.500 9.275
1610 Madeline Jacobs 9.075 9.050 8.450 9.400
1611 Maren Kavanagh 9.175 9.050 8.575 9.125
1612 Sara Becker 8.950 9.175 8.600 9.350

X 177.225 46.050 43.750 42.400 45.02515T Team Michigan
1612 15 16

1437 Julia Motala 9.075 8.675 8.300 9.000
1438 Sierra Bunk 9.150 8.850 8.975
1439 Ariana Brooks 9.200 8.800 8.625 8.925
1637 Chloe Kast 9.050 8.700 9.000
1638 Julia Mastracci 9.325 8.750
1639 Keegan McCaffrey 9.300 8.475 7.925 9.125

X 177.225 44.675 43.250 43.475 45.82515T Team Maryland
1219 16 13

1428 Nora Carlblom 8.775 9.050 9.275
1429 Emily Karzon 8.950 9.325 9.400 9.125
1430 Daisy Todd 9.175 9.400 9.350 9.150
1628 Haley Tomlinson 9.200 8.925 8.800 9.375
1629 Emily Creamer 8.575 6.550 7.875 8.900
1630 Leah Fine 8.050



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 5

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 10:07 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 174.500 46.175 41.475 41.900 44.95017 Team Kentucky
1711 19 17

1422 Samantha Elder 9.250 8.250
1423 Christian Browning 9.300 8.150 8.950
1424 Briana Gochett 8.975 8.250 8.500 9.050
1622 Bethany Massey 8.375 8.650 8.975
1623 Candler Goss 9.325 8.100 8.025 9.100
1624 Michele Barnes 9.325 8.600 8.475 8.875

X 173.675 45.475 42.350 41.450 44.40018 Team Indiana
1917 18 18

1416 Ravyne Barnett 8.975 8.150 8.350 8.800
1417 Kathleen Jones 8.925 8.050 8.275 8.550
1418 Allyse Dunkin 7.950 8.625
1616 Ashli Elrod 8.950 7.800 8.175
1617 Cami Klein 9.250 9.075 9.050
1618 Kailyn Mize 9.375 9.275 8.700 9.375

X 173.350 44.625 42.400 41.275 45.05019 Team Idaho
1520 17 19

1407 Alexi Speas 8.650 8.525 8.150
1408 Ella Moss 7.950 8.975 8.900
1409 Kaitlin Mohr 9.075 8.825 8.300 8.950
1607 Jessica Tran 8.675 9.125
1608 Abbi Murphy 9.100 8.075 7.950 9.150
1609 Danielle Matkin 9.125 9.025 7.900 8.925

X 166.825 45.675 38.750 40.000 42.40020 Team Illinois South
2014 20 20

1413 Cory Tatarek 7.800 8.000 8.325
1414 Kaylee Nichols 8.725 7.200 8.475 8.600
1415 Mackenzie Davis 9.200 8.575
1613 Savannah Beard 9.375 8.050 8.375 8.600
1614 Caitlin Tatarek 9.150 7.800 7.850 8.300
1615 Madeline Enno 9.225 7.900 7.300


